
 

Deepdale Community Primary School 

Holiday Pattern 2024 / 2025 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

School re-opens Monday 2nd September 2024 

Half term   Monday 21st October - Friday 25th October 2024 

School re-opens Monday 28th  October 2024 

Closure after  Friday 20th December 2024 
    

   75 openings 

 

Spring Term 2025 

School re-opens  Monday 6th January 2025 

Half Term   Monday 17th February- Friday 21st February 2025 

School re-opens  Monday 24th February 2025 

Closure after  Friday 4th April 2025 
    

   54 openings 

 

Summer Term 2025 

School re-opens  Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

May Day Closure  Monday 5th May 2025 

Half Term   Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 2025 

Inset Days  Monday 2nd June – Friday 6th June 2025 

School re-opens  Monday 9th June 2025 

Closure after  Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

    

55 openings 

 

   190 openings in total.  

 


